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LINE NO.

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

L9

BEARING

S01°45'49"E

S23°58'01"W

S11°48'22"E

S25°33'27"E

N85°41'36"E

S18°13'41"E

S42°40'41"E

S74°52'41"E

N44°35'02"W

DISTANCE

68.08'

142.84'

117.49'

94.33'

37.50'

193.31'

127.36'

205.46'

99.92'

New Braunfels Branch Office

1672 Independence Dr., Ste 315
New Braunfels, Texas 78132

(P) 830/625.0337    (F) 830/626.3601

Texas Survey Firm  10194320

POINT OF BEGINNINGPOB
1/2" IRON ROD FOUND
(UNLESS NOTED)
NAIL FOUND

POST FOUND

CALCULATED POINT


	Sheets and Views
	11X17


